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Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5 Session 6 Session 7 Session 8
Wed | ' LIVE Thu | 09:10 AM Thu | 05:40 PM Fri | 09:10 AM Fri | 05:40 PM Sat | 09:10 AM Sat | 05:40 PN
4x50m Freestyle Mixed Final
400m Freestyle Women Fi...
100m Butterfly Men Final Total
100m Butterfly Women Final Rank Competitor Age Club RT  FINA Result
1 & Hamilton A... 15 @ Hamilton Aq.. +0.70 Enlﬁ%ﬂ% (214
100m Breaststroke Men Fi... . yoras ‘
Orlando Hardie 14 (+0.70) 25.02 25.02
Graysen Elliott 14 (+0.45) 26.89 51.91
100m Breaststroke Men M... Chloe Peters 15 (+0.53) 27.18 1:19.09
Olivia Emmett 15 (+0.45) 27.17 1:46.26
100m Breaststroke Wome.. 2 & Howick Pak 15 Howick Paku... +0.71 1:46.68
’ Entry: 1:49.14 (- 2.46)
Mia Laban 15 (+0.71) 27.96 27.96
200m Individual Medley W... Kiri Yamagami 13 (+0.69) 28.20 56.16
Andrew Wang 15 (+0.37) 25.02 1:21.18
Daniel Loh 14 (+0.43) 25.50 1:46.68
50m Backstroke Men Final
3 @UnitedSwi.. 15  United Swim.. +082 e Vo (335
50m Backstroke Women Fi... Fraser Walker 15 (+0.82) 26.04 26.04
Mia MacDonald 14 (+5.59) 28.23 54.27
. Amelia Duff 15 (+0.32) 28.57 1:22.84
800m Freestyle Men Final 2 Mason Wang 15 (+0.24) 24.20 1:47.04
g ; ; 1:47.35
0.73
4x50m Freestyle Mixed Fin... 4 @ Phoenix Aq.. 15 “ Phoenix Aqu... + Entry: 1:45.36 (+1.99)
Osbert Gu 14 (+0.73) 25.46 25.46
Jasmine Lyles 15 (+8.62) 28.07 53.53
4x50m Freestyl... Arissa Liu 13 (+0.36) 28.92 1:22.45
Troy Blijlevens 14 (+0.52) 24.90 1:47.35
5 @@ New Caledo... 15 New Caledo... +0.69 Em‘lry:ﬁ%ssz (1.24)
Chrissander Cerda (V) 14 (+0.69) 25.18 25.18
Alexis Larhantec (V) 15 (+0.39) 25.48 50.66
Blanche Freulon (V) 14 (+0.55) 29.30 1:19.96
Clara Delunel (V) 14 (+0.41) 28.63 1:48.59
6 & StPaul'sSw.. 15 St Paul's Swi.. +436 En;‘ry";swag (323)
Caign Boonen 14 (+4.36) 26.20 26.20
Nathan Tebbutt 15 (+0.18) 24.94 51.14
Hayley Mclintyre 14 (+0.38) 30.27 1:21.41
Nina De Coster 15 (+0.33) 27.48 1:48.89
7 @ United Swi... 15 United Swim... +0.66 Enl;_";%-z“sl s
Lucas Xia 14 (+0.66) 26.82 26.82
Olivia Wheeler 14 (+0.55) 28.32 55.14
Michael Sun 13 (+0.45) 26.37 1:21.51
Sophie Barry 15 (+0.43) 27.90 1:49.41
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@ Roskill Swi...

Nemanya Markovich
Daniel Kregting
Bianca Chan

Emma Winn

@@ TBSS Centr...

Charlie Russell
Grace Wills

Anahira McCutcheon
Tom Kenny

& North Shore...

Elwin Bao
Clement Choo
Holly Nelson
Ania Maritz

@ Wharenui S...

Soeren Wells

Josh Exon

Mia Spencer-Morgan
Niamh Quayle

& Tawa Swim...

Matthew Biddington
Drew Bateson
Alexia Booth

Ella Hanley
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Roskill Swim... *0:62

14 (+0.62) 25.68 25.68
15 (+0.54) 26.22 51.90
13 (+0.72) 29.21 1:21.11
14 (+0.05) 30.02 1:51.13

TBSS Centra... +0.79

15 (+0.79) 27.39 27.39
13 (+0.47) 29.43 56.82
13 (+0.47) 27.63 1:24.45
15 (+0.21) 27.37 1:51.82

North Shore ... +0.68

14 (+0.68) 25.91 25.91
13 (+0.38) 28.26 54.17
15 (+0.55) 29.70 1:23.87
15 (+0.57) 28.50 1:52.37

Wharenui Sw... +0.76

13 (+0.76) 26.60 26.60
14 (+0.35) 27.07 53.67
13 (+0.62) 29.84 1:23.51
14 (+0.57) 30.58 1:54.09

Tawa Swim... +0.76

15 (+0.76) 27.31 27.31
15 (+0.38) 27.38  54.69
15 (+0.42) 29.78 1:24.47
14 (+0.45) 30.56 1:55.03

Entry: 1:53.19

1:51.82
Entry: 1:59.95

1:52.37
Entry: 1:52.84

1:54.09
Entry: 1:58.09

1:55.03
Entry: 1:56.10

(-2.06)

(-8.13)

(-0.47)

(-4.00)

(-1.07)




